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Lebanon DHIA
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Robin N Cinder
Maurice MBennetch
WalterMMartin
Gideon AFisher Jr
Enos N Zimmerman
CarlJßross

AGE DAYS LBS
OWWEA - BREED ' YR M 0 IN M(LK MILK

Jacob N Smith & Son
109 4-11 12,503

Kenneth I Sellers
Ingra
Krystal
Kit
Matty
Marty

Ri Mussel Z Bomberger
42

Willow Maple Farm
Irene
CrisLu
Lassie
Kendra
Ann Sam
Cora

9-10
4-7
4-1
3-5
3-6
3-2

Hubert S. Miller
Mildred
Pixie

26,204
20,354

mNORTHCO)
FARMAUTOMATIONSYSTEMS

HOG FENCING

NORTHCO PIPE FENCING is available with
picket spacing of 2” for nursery, 3” for finishing
and 4" for gestation.

Pipe orPanel Fencing

NORTHCO PANEL FENCING is available in
stainless steel or galvanized Stainless Steel
panels are generally used over the pit

A. R WOODmMFC CO

write or call
Jim Thomas PH: (717)656-2677

For more information complete this coupon and return to

THOMAS FARM SYSTEMS, INC.
57 W. Main St, Leola. PA 17540

NO OF SOWS OR FINISHING INTERESTED IN S K

69.4
75.6
74.5
83.0
76.9
76.3

LBS.
FAT

644

825
758
608
615
685

604

895
871

16

NAME

CITY

STATE

PHONE

7-2
5-5
5-3
3-9

19,764
19,060
16,596
17,884
17,620

13,213

18,93(r
20,166
23,520
21,640
19,075
22,819

Aster
Ferndale Farms

Misty

2-10 22,045 3.4 747

84 19,088 3.7 699
David Brandt

48
75
27

84 18,997
6-2 16,087
3-3 22,852

3.7 698
4.1 656
3.5 802

Mark G Boeshore
61 Slop
36

9-6 17,879
64 19,236
4-9 15,935
44 14,427

4.0 715
3.9 743
3.8 6134
4.3 627

1.39A
1.38A
1.37A
1.37A

Albert F Moyer
Cuttie

Marlin Hitz
55
100

fjtr*6-8 19,813 4.4 869

5-9 19,415
'3-5 19,145

I Continued on Page 201

4.2 823
3.8 733

BOU-MATIC GIVES THE RESULTS
DAIRYMEN ARE
LOOKING FORij

1
• Higher Milk Production
• Better Udder Quality
• Less Mastitis
• More Profits

Double 4 Herringbone Parlor with Low Line and
Weigh Jars

| CALL US FOR A DEMONSTRATION IN YOUR STABLE OR PARLOR I
• PAIL MILKERS • AROUND THE-BARN PIPELINE • HERRINGBONE MILKING PARLORS

• CAROUSELS AND POLYGON PARLORS • AUTO. TEAT CUP DETACHERS
Get hot water without using any electricity or fuel • Makes 50 Gallons

Of Hot Water At Up
With DARI-KOOL THERMA-STOR E

T
vV?L?S

J 1 i

• Makes A Gallon Of 110
Degrees Water For
Every Gallon Of Milk
Cooled

• Stores 140 Gallons Of
Hot Water Without
Extra Storage Tanks

• Completely Eliminates
Fan-Cooled Con-
densers

• Has Stainless-Steel
Heat-Exchanger And
Storage Sections For
Maximum Corrosion
Protection

SLURRY GUN
USE IN:

★ Dairy Systems
★ Calf Bams
★ Beef Lots
★ Swine Systems
★ Poultry Operations
★ Sewage Disposal
★ Removal of Sludge

Available For Truck Mount
Spreaders or Your Present
Farm Tank Spreader See Page 39 For Demonstration information

NEW AW) USED ELECTRIC MOTORS IN STOCK
Complete Planning— Installation—Service

SHENK’S FARM SERVICE after 5 -

Titus Burkholder
501 E. WOODS DRIVE, LITITZ, PA 17543 PHONE (717) 626-1151 717-859-1620

39.0
98.0
39.0
35.0
52.8
64.3

%

FAT

4.2
4.0
3.7
34
3.9

35.2
37.3
37.4
43.6
34.9
33.7

1.41A
1.40 ftl s!


